M-ce

O©CoO~NOULhAWNP

Nazwisko Imie
Sosnowski Tomasz
Bonk Antoni
Malczak  Marcin
Kukowka Marek
Wielechow Piotr
Malec Jan
Matyja Tomasz
Kudlinski Leszek
Kordzinski Kazimierz
Rosinski  tukasz
Latka Marek
Jaskolski Dariusz
Gawenda+ Krzysztof
Manka Pawet
1 Miynarska Mariola
2 Kubisz Dorota
Kubisz Tomasz
3 Habatuta Dominika
4 Tomaszew lzabela
5 Rukat Beata

6 Smyla Klaudia
Imielski ~ Marek
7 Sikora Katarzyna
8 Trusiak  Natalia
Imielski  Maciej
Bambynek: Andrze;j
Wichary  Michat
Rosinski  Zbigniew
9 Dmitriew Karolina
10 UlIfik Jagoda
Kotas Jacek
11 Ryszka Katarzyna
Ryszka Krzysztof
12 Kwapien Alina
13 Muller Dorota
Muller Bernard

Tymschert Borys

14 Tymschert Anna
Kwapien Remigiusz

15 Bactawek Katarzyna
Bactawek Marek

16 Fokczynski Ewa

17 Malek Lena

18 Matyja Klara

19 Matyja Anna

20 Pytel Grazyna
Pytel Roman

21 Matek Maja
Kubisz Konrad
Zajac Adam

22 Zajac Anna

Zajac Marcin
Ruta Tadeusz
23 Kwapien Hanna

24 Rosinska Pola

Data ur.

1977 WKB Meta
1978 Mafia Tear
1978 Mafia Tear
1979 OSP GWQ
1987 Lubliniec
1999 Lubliniec
1990 Lubliniec
1989 Carbon Sil¢
1958 Mafia Tear
1983 WKB Meta
1990 WKB Meta
1968 Lubecko
1978 Mafia Tear
2010 SP 30 Gliw
1971 WKB Meta
1977 WKB Meta
1976 WKB Meta
1997 LKS Sparte
1969 WKB Meta
1971 Ostréw Ma
2001 WKB Meta
1959 WKB Meta
1969 Lubliniec
1998 Rusinowice
1998 Lubliniec
1974 WKB Meta
1991 Lubliniec
1960 WKB Meta
1990 Pitka
1992 Lubliniec
1992 Lubliniec
1973 Lubliniec
1972 WKB Meta
Lubliniec
1973 Lubliniec
1988 Lubliniec
2017 Rusinowice
1993 Rusinowice
2010 Lubliniec
1976 Stumilowy
1976 JWK LUBL
1974 WKB Meta
2014 Lubliniec
2018 SP 3 Lublir
1992 Lubliniec
1966 Lubliniec
1964 WKB Meta
2003 Lubliniec
2003 ZSOT - Lul
2013 SP 1 Lublir
2016 Przedszkol
1984 Lubliniec
1950 WKB Meta
2013 Lubliniec
2017 WKB Meta

Klub/Szkot Czas

07:08
07:15
07:29
07:48
08:02
08:11
08:23
08:29
08:41
08:50
09:05
09:11
09:29
09:45
10:04
10:20
10:23
10:26
10:38
10:39
10:43
10:55
11:.03
11:52
11:59
12:02
12:08
12:27
12:36
12:41
12:42
12:51
12:52
12:58
13:11
13:12
13:37
13:38
13:48
14:59
15:00
15:24
15:48
15:55
15:56
16:44
16:44
17:40
17:42
18:21
18:39
18:39
20:00
21:27
21:50



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

25 Ignatiuk
26 Pilarska
27 Jakieta

Alicja
Karolina
Anna

28 Kubica+pie Emilia
29 Szablicka Grazyna

Szablicki

Mudry
30 Gotek
31 Bernard
32 Bernard
33 Filipiak

Domanski

Stota
34 Stota
Drozdzal

Kreczman

Aleksy
Aureliusz
Diana
Krystyna
Olka
Maria
Jacek Expe¢
Karol
Gabrysia
Maciej
Andrzej

2018 Przedszkol 21:50
1987 WKB Meta 21:52

1987 Lubliniec 21:53
2000 Lubliniec 22:24
1962 Katowice 22:26

1960 WKB Meta 22:26
2018 WKB Meta 24,25
1983 WKB Meta 24;25
1956 Lubliniec 26;09
1989 Lubliniec 26;09
2020 London 28;58
1941 WKB Meta 28;58
1980 Stota Schody Sprint
2018 Stota Schody Sprint
1985 WKB Meta Lubliniec
1962 WKB Meta Lubliniec



